
Ibligo Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 0 3 2 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0

Adami Patrick (03/2689) 0 0 2 4 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0

Polonia Andrea (03/2744) 0 0 3 0 2 5 4 6 4 6 3 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 0 0 2 0 3 2 4 9 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 0 0 0

Fedele Damiano (03/2525) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandri Marco (03/2676) 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Billiani Devis (03/2677) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 41 61 1,49

Adami Patrick 03/2689 33 43 1,30

Polonia Andrea 03/2744 24 33 1,38

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 33 30 0,91

Fedele Damiano 03/2525 16 22 1,38

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 12 16 1,33

Sandri Marco 03/2676 14 11 0,79

Billiani Devis 03/2677 3 2 0,67

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 3 7 4 10 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0

Scolaro Massimo (03/2634) 2 3 4 5 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0

Valent Mattia (03/1147) 1 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cuberli Fabio (03/2858) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Pussino Tiziano (03/849) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauro Alessio (03/2809) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pramparo Franko (03/2599) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 41 99 2,41

Dollani Luca 03/1134 33 57 1,73

Scolaro Massimo 03/2634 38 56 1,47

Valent Mattia 03/1147 25 25 1,00

Cuberli Fabio 03/2858 14 7 0,50

Pussino Tiziano 03/849 9 6 0,67

Mauro Alessio 03/2809 9 4 0,44

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 4 2 0,50

Pramparo Franko 03/2599 3 1 0,33

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 6 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 4 0 0

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 4 6 3 2 0 0 4 5 4 3 1 0 4 9 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 7 0 0

Fago Marco (03/2286) 3 6 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0

Degano Michael (03/2287) 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorza Andrea (03/2324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Luca (03/2290) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 38 55 1,45

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 36 42 1,17

Fago Marco 03/2286 27 31 1,15

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 16 19 1,19

Degano Michael 03/2287 13 17 1,31

Zorza Andrea 03/2324 10 15 1,50

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 15 12 0,80

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 5 8 1,60

Burello Luca 03/2290 12 8 0,67

Burello Diego 03/2285 4 5 1,25



Ostarie La Di Pevar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rizzi Franco Martin (03/2329) 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 10 2 3 1 3 4 11 0 0

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 11 3 5 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 2 0 0

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 4 10 4 11 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 1 4 11 2 6 3 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 2 3 4 10 4 4 2 5 4 12 3 5 0 0 2 2 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 1 2 3 0 0

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 7 4 6 2 5 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 2 4 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 3 5 1 3 2 3 1 1 4 6 2 2 0 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Fabro Denis (03/364) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzi Franco Martin 03/2329 31 74 2,39

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 33 72 2,18

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 28 63 2,25

Degano Daniele 03/1944 34 56 1,65

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 19 36 1,89

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 28 36 1,29

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 7 12 1,71

Fabro Denis 03/364 7 11 1,57

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 5 10 2,00

Team Bettola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 4 6 4 10 3 4 4 5 3 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 3 4 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 3 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 2 3 2 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 2 1 3 2 2 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 3 1 2 1 4 6 3 3 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Buzzulini Katia (03/2588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinis Libero (03/2659) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peresano Andrea (03/2800) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 42 82 1,95

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 43 63 1,47

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 35 44 1,26

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 35 24 0,69

Buzzulini Katia 03/2588 4 5 1,25

Frau Mario 03/746 4 4 1,00

Martinis Libero 03/2659 4 2 0,50

Peresano Andrea 03/2800 6 2 0,33

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 3 1 0,33

4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mudu Giorgio (03/2071) 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0

De Marco Rino (03/894) 2 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 2 5 3 7 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 4 5 4 10 1 3 0 0 3 4 3 2 2 0 2 6 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 8 3 5 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 4 4 1 0 3 6 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 6 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mudu Giorgio 03/2071 44 99 2,25

De Marco Rino 03/894 40 67 1,68

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 24 47 1,96

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 25 40 1,60

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 22 27 1,23

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 21 21 1,00

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 7 0 0

D'Odorico Leonardo (03/2380) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 12 0 0

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 7 1 0 0 0

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Macoratti Loris (03/2558) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0

Cisilino David (03/262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 44 88 2,00

D'Odorico Leonardo 03/2380 44 82 1,86

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 27 45 1,67

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 34 45 1,32

Macoratti Loris 03/2558 27 27 1,00

Cisilino David 03/262 0 0 0,00


